
DIRECT MANCHESTER TO SHANGHAI FLIGHTS

TARIFF EFFECTIVE 9 FEBRUARY 2026
RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF FREIGHT, FUEL, RISK & HANDLING

JUNEYAO AIR

in partnership with General Sales &
Service Agent

selectairlinemanagement.com

RATES AVAILABLE EX LHR & MAN ON REQUEST FOR THE FOLLOWING DESTINATIONS

CGO / CKG / CAN / TFU / CSX / KWE / HAK / TAO / XMN / HRB / PEK / TSN / NKG / NGB / HGH / WUH / DLC / XIY

SEE PAGE 2 FOR TERMS

N

3.30

3.30

3.35

4.15

3.40

3.45

3.40

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.65

3.50

3.50

3.60

3.60

+45kg

0.70

0.80

0.70

0.90

0.75

0.80

0.80

0.90

0.90

0.90

1.05

2.90

2.90

3.10

3.10

+100kg

0.65

0.75

0.65

0.75

0.65

0.65

0.70

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.95

2.65

2.55

2.80

2.80

+300kg

0.50

0.55

0.50

0.70

0.55

0.55

0.60

0.70

0.70

0.70

0.95

2.55

2.45

2.70

2.70

+500kg

0.50

0.55

0.45

0.65

0.55

0.50

0.55

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.85

2.45

2.35

2.60

2.60

+1000kg

0.50

0.55

0.45

0.65

0.55

0.50

0.55

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.85

2.35

2.35

2.55

2.55

MIN

70.00

70.00

70.00

85.00

130.00

130.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

250.00

190.00

190.00

270.00

270.00

PVG DIRECT

MAN-PVG

MAN-PVG

MAN-PVG

MAN-PVG

FROM HEATHROW

LHR-MAN-PVG

LHR-MAN-PVG

REGIONAL RATES

BHX-MAN-PVG

NCL-MAN-PVG

EDI-MAN-PVG

GLA-MAN-PVG

BFS-MAN-PVG

DESTINATIONS VIA PVG

MAN-PVG-SYD

MAN-PVG-MEL

LHR-MAN-PVG-SYD

LHR-MAN-PVG-MEL

SERVICE

General

Perishable

Density Rate 1:3

Must Go

Ex-LHR by Truck

Density Rate 1:3

General & Perishable

General & Perishable

General & Perishable

General & Perishable

General & Perishable

General wide-body via PVG

General wide-body via PVG

General wide-body via PVG

General wide-body via PVG



DIRECT MANCHESTER TO SHANGHAI FLIGHTS

TERMS & THCs EFFECTIVE 9 FEBRUARY 2026

JUNEYAO AIR

RECEPTION POINTS

GHA MAN: Dnata 2 Pinfold Lane, Manchester Airport, M90 5YF
GHA LHR: Dnata DC3 Unit 3, Dnata City, Northumberland Close, Stanwell, TW19 7LN

• Rates are net/net in GBP may be subject to change, 

rates are inclusive of fuel, war & handling 

• HO/018 airwaybills issued by APG Cargo UK 

• AWB header - Issued by Juneyao Airlines Co, Ltd 80 

Hongxiangsan Road, Hongqiao International Airport, 

Terminal 2, Shanghai

• Juneyao currently do not accept DGR, AVI, ELI or ELM

• All shipments transiting within China require a transit 

form to be completed

• Cut off for known cargo LHR 1800 day before / MAN 

0400 day of departure

• Strict 15 day payment terms

RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)20 8587 0930

in partnership with General Sales &
Service Agent

selectairlinemanagement.com

• Primary screening Min £28.43 / £0.24 per kilo

• Secondary screening Min £119.69 / £0.24 per kilo

• Full data entry (per entry or HAWB) £14.07

• Electronic entry (per entry or HAWB) £8.68

• POD £43.69

• CCA £50.00

DAILY: MAN-PVG HO1662 D1, 3 & 5 ETD 1005 ETA 0505

SCHEDULE



DIRECT MANCHESTER TO SHANGHAI FLIGHTS

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES EFFECTIVE 9 FEBRUARY 2026

JUNEYAO AIR

RECEPTION POINTS

GHA MAN: Dnata 2 Pinfold Lane, Manchester Airport, M90 5YF

GHA LHR: Dnata DC3 Unit 3, Dnata City, Northumberland Close, Stanwell, TW19 7LN

• Primary screening Min £28.43 / £0.24 per kilo

• Secondary screening Min £119.69 / £0.24 per kilo

• Full data entry (per entry or HAWB) £14.07

• Electronic entry (per entry or HAWB) £8.68

• POD £43.69

• CCA £50.00

DAILY: MAN-PVG HO1662 D1, 3 & 5 ETD 1005 ETA 0505

SCHEDULE

RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)20 8587 0930

in partnership with General Sales &
Service Agent

selectairlinemanagement.com


