



JUNEYAO AIR

DIRECT MANCHESTER TO SHANGHAI FLIGHTS

TARIFF EFFECTIVE 9 FEBRUARY 2026

RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF FREIGHT, FUEL, RISK & HANDLING

PVG DIRECT	MIN	N	+45kg	+100kg	+300kg	+500kg	+1000kg	SERVICE
MAN-PVG	70.00	3.30	0.70	0.65	0.50	0.50	0.50	General
MAN-PVG	70.00	3.30	0.80	0.75	0.55	0.55	0.55	Perishable
MAN-PVG	70.00	3.35	0.70	0.65	0.50	0.45	0.45	Density Rate 1:3
MAN-PVG	85.00	4.15	0.90	0.75	0.70	0.65	0.65	Must Go
FROM HEATHROW								
LHR-MAN-PVG	130.00	3.40	0.75	0.65	0.55	0.55	0.55	Ex-LHR by Truck
LHR-MAN-PVG	130.00	3.45	0.80	0.65	0.55	0.50	0.50	Density Rate 1:3
REGIONAL RATES								
BHX-MAN-PVG	135.00	3.40	0.80	0.70	0.60	0.55	0.55	General & Perishable
NCL-MAN-PVG	135.00	3.50	0.90	0.80	0.70	0.65	0.65	General & Perishable
EDI-MAN-PVG	135.00	3.50	0.90	0.80	0.70	0.65	0.65	General & Perishable
GLA-MAN-PVG	135.00	3.50	0.90	0.80	0.70	0.65	0.65	General & Perishable
BFS-MAN-PVG	250.00	3.65	1.05	0.95	0.95	0.85	0.85	General & Perishable
DESTINATIONS VIA PVG								
MAN-PVG-SYD	190.00	3.50	2.90	2.65	2.55	2.45	2.35	General wide-body via PVG
MAN-PVG-MEL	190.00	3.50	2.90	2.55	2.45	2.35	2.35	General wide-body via PVG
LHR-MAN-PVG-SYD	270.00	3.60	3.10	2.80	2.70	2.60	2.55	General wide-body via PVG
LHR-MAN-PVG-MEL	270.00	3.60	3.10	2.80	2.70	2.60	2.55	General wide-body via PVG

RATES AVAILABLE EX LHR & MAN ON REQUEST FOR THE FOLLOWING DESTINATIONS

CGO / CKG / CAN / TFU / CSX / KWE / HAK / TAO / XMN / HRB / PEK / TSN / NKG / NGB / HGH / WUH / DLC / XIY

SEE PAGE 2 FOR TERMS



In partnership with



selectairlinemanagement.com





JUNYAO AIR

DIRECT MANCHESTER TO SHANGHAI FLIGHTS

TERMS & THCs EFFECTIVE 9 FEBRUARY 2026

- Rates are net/net in GBP may be subject to change, rates are inclusive of fuel, war & handling
- HO/018 airwaybills issued by APG Cargo UK
- AWB header - Issued by Juneyao Airlines Co, Ltd 80 Hongxiangsan Road, Hongqiao International Airport, Terminal 2, Shanghai
- Juneyao currently do not accept DGR, AVI, ELI or ELM
- All shipments transiting within China require a transit form to be completed
- Cut off for known cargo LHR 1800 day before / MAN 0400 day of departure
- Strict 15 day payment terms
- Primary screening Min £28.43 / £0.24 per kilo
- Secondary screening Min £119.69 / £0.24 per kilo
- Full data entry (per entry or HAWB) £14.07
- Electronic entry (per entry or HAWB) £8.68
- POD £43.69
- CCA £50.00

SCHEDULE

DAILY: MAN-PVG HO1662 D1, 3 & 5 ETD 1005 ETA 0505

RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)20 8587 0930

RECEPTION POINTS

GHA MAN: Dnata 2 Pinfold Lane, Manchester Airport, M90 5YF

GHA LHR: Dnata DC3 Unit 3, Dnata City, Northumberland Close, Stanwell, TW19 7LN



in partnership with



selectairlinemanagement.com





JUNEYAO AIR

DIRECT MANCHESTER TO SHANGHAI FLIGHTS

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES EFFECTIVE 9 FEBRUARY 2026

- Primary screening Min £28.43 / £0.24 per kilo
- Secondary screening Min £119.69 / £0.24 per kilo
- Full data entry (per entry or HAWB) £14.07
- Electronic entry (per entry or HAWB) £8.68
- POD £43.69
- CCA £50.00

SCHEDULE

DAILY: MAN-PVG HO1662 D1, 3 & 5 ETD 1005 ETA 0505

RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)20 8587 0930

RECEPTION POINTS

GHA MAN: Dnata 2 Pinfold Lane, Manchester Airport, M90 5YF

GHA LHR: Dnata DC3 Unit 3, Dnata City, Northumberland Close, Stanwell, TW19 7LN



in partnership with



selectairlinemanagement.com

